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The new codes are proposed:
4RUSBCH   Institute of nonorganic materials  named after A.A.Bochvar, Moscow, Russia

 

ENTRY 41499  
Monitor/Assumed Values:
EN-NRM4
4th Energy of Incident Projectile, used for Normalization

EN-NRM5      5th Energy of Incident Projectile, usedfor Normalization




ENTRY 40509         
Distribution:

<mwherman@bnl.gov>, <hasegawa@nea.fr>, <ohnishi@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp>, <A.L.Nichols@iaea.org>, <A.Mengoni@iaea.org>, <pronyaev@ippe.ru>, <blokhin@ippe.ru>, <CHIBA@EARTH.SGU.AC.JP>, <claes.nordborg@oecd.org>, <drochman@bnl.gov>, <FELIKS@POLYN.KIAE.SU>, <tarkanyi@atomki.hu>, <gezg@iris.ciae.ac.cn>, <Henriksson@nea.fr>, <JHCHANG@KAERI.RE.KR>, <katakura.junichi@jaea.go.jp>, <KATO@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp>, <kiralyb@atomki.hu>, <mmarina@ippe.ru>, <ohtsuka@nucl.sci.hokudai.ac.jp>, <nklimova@kinr.kiev.ua>, <kaltchenko@kinr.kiev.ua>, <ogritzay@kinr.kiev.ua>, <schwerer@ndsalpha.iaea.org>, <oblozinsky@bnl.gov>, <ganesan@barc.gov.in>, <stakacs@atomki.hu>, <O.Schwerer@iaea.org>, <S.Dunaeva@iaea.org><Taova@expd.vniief.ru>, <samaev@obninsk.ru>, <Chukreev@POLYN.KIAE.SU>, <manokhin@ippe.obninsk.ru>, <vmclane@optonline.net>, <V.Zerkin@iaea.org>, <varlamov@depni.sinp.msu.ru>, <VLASOV@kinr.kiev.ua>, <yolee@KAERI.RE.KR>, <hongwei@iris.ciae.ac.cn>, <YXZHUANG@iris.ciae.ac.cn> 
